HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  5  201328 5
Suction finger
Single rotation axisPV1r
- �Allows vacuum suction cups
to be integrated into a handling
system
- M��aterials :
Aluminium

DISCOUNTS
Typical application
ØA
L B
ØC
ØD
M
PV20-1/8-50/1R
BAN20/U
c F
N
Price each
1 to 9 Part number
									         Weight
	 ØA	 B	 ØC	 ØD	 L	 M	    F	 N	 (g)
PV20-1/8-50/1R 20 15 G1/8” G1/8” 50 47 20 41 72 47,53 F
PV20-1/8-100/1R 20 15 G1/8” G1/8” 100 47 20 41 87 49,57 F
PV20-1/8-150/1R 20 15 G1/8” G1/8” 150 47 20 41 103 51,60 F
PV20-1/4-50/1R 20 15 G1/4” G1/4” 50 49 25 43 93 48,55 F
PV20-1/4-100/1R 20 15 G1/4” G1/4” 100 49 25 43 106 50,59 F
PV20-1/4-150/1R 20 15 G1/4” G1/4” 150 49 25 43 123 52,62 F
Dimensions in mm
New !
Altri prodotti...
AT10courroie